
High Cleanliness Environments

T4 PRO Trimmer Features

• Food grade stainless steel bearings
• Double sealed bearing chamber
• Maintenance free bearings
• Welded stainless steel tumbler end caps
• High air flow guard
• 304 stainless steel tumbler to mitigate

the risk of contamination
• Nitrided steel blades increase strength and

resistance and decrease buildup
• Commercial dishwasher safe
• Direct high pressure washing

WATCH IT IN ACTION
TWISTERTRIMMER.COM/TWISTER-T4-TRIMMER

Triple System

Tandem System
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WARRANTY

EUROPEAN MODEL

TypeT4 Feed (lbs/hr) Feed (kg/hr)

Wet

Wet

Wet
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Up to 23 Up to   11

Dry

Dry

Up to 51 

Up to 81 
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Up to 16 

Up to 23 

Up to 37 

Up to 3 
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Wet Up to 113 Up to 51 

https://www.twistertrimmer.com/twister-t4-trimmer/
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T4 Leaf Collector

T4 Trim Saver

T4 Stand (no vacuum)

T4 Stainless Steel Stand (no vacuum)

T4 Rail (Tandem)

T4 Rail (Triple)

Feed Conveyor (Inbound)

Quality Conveyor (Outbound)

Feed Conveyor (Extended Height)  

23-0170E-01-P

23-10025A

23-0229-00

23-0030

24-0140-P

24-0139-P

26-0001E-01

26-0002E-01

26-0102E-00
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Product Number

Input Voltage

Current Draw

Blade Motor

Blade Speed

Tumbler Motor

Tumbler Speed

Tumbler Diameter

Tumbler Slots

Cut Height

Weight

Shipping Weight 

Length

Width

Height

Circuit Breaker Required

Connector (plug)

Filter Bag Included

2A

230V, 50Hz

24-9029-00-P

200W

980-1875 RPM

6W

47-96 RPM

     10.1cm

102cm x .6cm

       1mm

       27.2kg

         52.1kg

       63.5cm

       38.1cm

         42cm

10A / 230V

CEE 7/7

70 Micron

Visit twistertrimmer.co m or call your Twister Rep for 
an extensive list of replacement parts or accessories.

T4 LEAF TRIMMER

CEE 7/7 CEE 7/7

T4 LEAF COLLECTOR
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14 AWG (Minimum AWG Size) 

7.6m max length

Extension Cord

CEE 7/7

https://www.twistertrimmer.com/



