EUROPEAN MODEL

TVISTER PRO

High Cleanliness Environments

T4	Туре	Feed (lbs/hr)	Feed (kg/hr)
1	Wet	Up to 23	Up to 11
2	Wet	Up to 51	Up to 23
3	Wet	Up to 81	Up to 37
4	Wet	Up to 113	Up to 51
1	Dry	Up to 7	Up to 3
2	Dry	Up to 16	Up to 7









T4 PRO Trimmer Features

- Food grade stainless steel bearings
- Double sealed bearing chamber
- Maintenance free bearings
- Welded stainless steel tumbler end caps
- High air flow guard
- 304 stainless steel tumbler to mitigate the risk of contamination
- Nitrided steel blades increase strength and resistance and decrease buildup
- Commercial dishwasher safe
- Direct high pressure washing



EUROPEAN MODEL

TVISTER PRO



	Product Number	24-9029-00-P
	Input Voltage	230V, 50Hz
	Current Draw	2A
	Blade Motor	200W
	Blade Speed	980-1875 RPM
	Tumbler Motor	6W
	Tumbler Speed	47-96 RPM
SPECIFICATIONS	Tumbler Diameter	10.1cm
	Tumbler Slots	102cm x .6cm
	Cut Height	1mm
	Weight	27.2kg
	Shipping Weight	52.1kg
	Length	63.5cm
	Width	38.1cm
	Height	42cm
	Circuit Breaker Required	10A / 230V
	Connector (plug)	CEE 7/7
	Filter Bag Included	70 Micron









TESTED

ADDITIO EQUIREN	NAL	IENTS
	ADDITIO	EQUIREM

Extension Cord

14 AWG (Minimum AWG Size)

7.6m max length

m	T4 Leaf Collector	23-0170E-01-P
COMPONENTS	T4 Trim Saver	23- 10025A
PON	T4 Stand (no vacuum)	23-0229-00
NO:	T4 Stainless Steel Stand (no vacuum)	23-0030
త	T4 Rail (Tandem)	24-0140-P
RIE	T4 Rail (Triple)	24-0139-P
CCESSORIES	Feed Conveyor (Inbound)	26-0001E-01
ACCE	Quality Conveyor (Outbound)	26-0002E-01
đ	Feed Conveyor (Extended Height)	26-0102E-00

T4 LEAF TRIMMER

T4 LEAF COLLECTOR

CEE 7/7

CONNECTOR (PLUG)





Visit <u>twistertrimmer.com</u> or call your Twister Rep for an extensive list of replacement parts or accessories.

